Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 8
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE0000197
Revision No:
3
This is to certify:
That the Electrical Equipment
with type designation(s)
1. CK / CKS / CKSH / JK / JKS / JKSH, 2. CDA / JDA / CDC / CSAH / JSAH, 3. CD / RD, 4. CDD / RDD, 5. CDS /
CDSH / CDSH … NC / RDSH / JDS / JDSH, 6. CNE / JNE / CME / CCE / RCE / CMCE / CQE / CQEE / RQEE / CSE /
JSE / CSS / CSH / JSH / CMSH / RSH, 7. CP, 8. CX, 9. MIXO, 10. CTSE / CT / CTS, 11. CJ / CJK / CLK / CX 1/2 BD,
12. CQ / RQ / CQ4 / CQY, 13. CIF, 14. Hoods and housings
Issued to
Industria Lombarda Materiale Elettrico I.L.M.E. S.p.A.
Milano, MI, Italy
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Type Temperature Humidity Vibration
1. CK / CKS / CKSH / JK / JKS / JKSH 55°C 100% 4,0g
2. CDA / JDA / CDC / CSAH / JSAH 55°C 100% 4,0g
3. CD / RD 55°C 100% 4,0g
4. CDD / RDD 55°C 100% 4,0g
5. CDS / CDSH / CDSH … NC / RDSH / JDS / JDSH 55°C 100% 4,0g
6. CNE / JNE / CME / CCE / RCE / CMCE / CQE / CQEE / RQEE / CSE /
JSE / CSS / CSH / JSH / CMSH / RSH
55°C 100% 4,0g
7. CP 55°C 100% 4,0g
8. CX 55°C 100% 4,0g
9. MIXO 55°C 100% 4,0g
10. CTSE / CT / CTS 55°C 100% 4,0g
11. CJ / CJK / CLK / CX 1/2 BD 55°C 100% 4,0g
12. CQ / RQ / CQ4 / CQY 55°C 100% 4,0g
13. CIF 55°C 100% 4,0g
14. Hoods and housings 55°C 100% 4,0g
Issued at Høvik  on 2023-01-10
This Certificate is valid until 2028-01-07.
DNV local unit: Italy/Malta CMC
Approval Engineer: Harald Amberger
for DNV